
Testiera Nome cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario Categoria
1 GO

 IV Tappa

2 GO

V Tappa
TOTALE

1 211 Question Tary Buccini Giorgia Buccini Giorgia Non Pro 71,5 70 141,5

2 377 HH Rico And Sparky Stoll Karin Stoll Karin Non Pro 69,5 70,5 140

3 381 Golden Wheeling Jac Steurer Anna Steurer Anna Non Pro 70,5 68 138,5

3 386 Diamond Peppy Black Mahlknecht Martin Mahlknecht Martin Non Pro 70 68,5 138,5

5 402 CR Spanish Cool Bar Rossi Mirco Rossi Mirco Non Pro 68,5 69 137,5

6 411 Figlio di Lonesome Sally Rigott Verena Rigott Verena Non Pro 68,5 68,5 137

7 299 Milits Supremacy D'Orlando Marzia D'Orlando Marzia Non Pro 70  - 70

7 274 RZ Cody Remedy Giongo Roberta Giongo Roberta Non Pro 70  - 70

9 385 Smart Flex Delmaso Perkmann Barbara Perkmann Barbara Non Pro 69 0 69

9 319 BB Masterpiece Gun Perbellini Giorgia Perbellini Giorgia Non Pro 69  - 69

9 510 SparkN Crome Hagl Richard Hagl Richard Non Pro 69  - 69

9 488 Crown Royal Oak Martinelli Julia Martinelli Julia Non Pro 69  - 69

13 191 Rubio King Solferini Luigi Solferini Luigi Non Pro 68 0 68

13 410 Ol Smart Dancer Wiedenhofer Georg Wiedenhofer Georg Non Pro  - 68 68

15 278 Arc Starlight Whiz Raffeiner Anita Raffeiner Anita Non Pro 67,5  - 67,5

16 283 Live Out Loud Seppi Dylan Seppi Dylan Non Pro 67  - 67

17 483 Spanish Snap Graber Alexander Graber Alexander Non Pro 65,5  - 65,5

18 279 Smokie Dun Badger Capriglione Monica Capriglione Monica Non Pro 60,5  - 60,5

19 374 The Magic Show Seekircher Viktoria Seekircher Viktoria Non Pro  - 0 0

19 273 Arc Freck Enterprise Solferini Luigi Solferini Luigi Non Pro 0  - 0

19 270 Just A Little Spat Fill Emanuel Fill Emanuel Non Pro 0  - 0

19 289 GD Lena Forest Whiz Ruggatscher Klaus Ruggatscher Klaus Non Pro 0  - 0

Testiera Nome cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario Categoria
2 GO

V Tappa

1 377 HH Rico And Sparky Stoll Karin Stoll Karin Non Pro 70,5

2 211 Question Tary Buccini Giorgia Buccini Giorgia Non Pro 70

3 402 CR Spanish Cool Bar Rossi Mirco Rossi Mirco Non Pro 69

4 386 Diamond Peppy Black Mahlknecht Martin Mahlknecht Martin Non Pro 68,5

4 411 Figlio di Lonesome Sally Rigott Verena Rigott Verena Non Pro 68,5

6 381 Golden Wheeling Jac Steurer Anna Steurer Anna Non Pro 68

6 410 Ol Smart Dancer Wiedenhofer Georg Wiedenhofer Georg Non Pro 68

8 385 Smart Flex Delmaso Perkmann Barbara Perkmann Barbara Non Pro 0

8 191 Rubio King Solferini Luigi Solferini Luigi Non Pro 0

8 374 The Magic Show Seekircher Viktoria Seekircher Viktoria Non Pro 0

TROFEO ARTA NON PRO GO 2

TROFEO ARTA NON PRO GO 1 + GO 2



Testiera Nome cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario Categoria
1 GO

 IV Tappa

2 GO

V Tappa
TOTALE

1 194 Again Boss Canciani Renzo Troletti Gianfranco Open 74 73 147

2 401 Magnetic Ziggy RB Kompatscher Alois Chin Maria Open 73,5 71,5 145

3 198 Whiz On Top Kompatscher Alois Bangheri Bernhard Open 72 72 144

4 196 Gd Olena JJ Kompatscher Alois Obrist Sepp Open 72,5 70,5 143

5 409 Smart Remins Del Maso Pezzini Ilaria Pezzini Ilaria Open 68,5 68 136,5

6 391 Daisy Stylish Agostini Stefano Agostini Stefano Open 64 68 132

7 393 Like a Chex Agostini Stefano Agostini Stefano Open 65 66 131

8 521 Arc Ghost and Gun Beltramini Tommaso Micheletti Verena Open 72,5 - 72,5

9 286 GB Jacs Bond Bonadomane Andrea Rigamonti Mauro Open 72 - 72

10 190 Sheza Honeychex Chemolli Luca Schindler Julia Open - 71 71

11 272 RB Electric Sugar Canciani Renzo Troletti Gianfranco Open 70,5 - 70,5

12 266 Icy Spur Canzone Roberta Cintori Francesca Open 66,5 - 66,5

12 264 Arc Lucky Surprise Canzone Roberta Zilibotti Daniele Open 66,5 - 66,5

Testiera Nome cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario Categoria
2 GO

V Tappa

1 194 Again Boss Canciani Renzo Troletti Gianfranco Open 73

2 198 Whiz On Top Kompatscher Alois Bangheri Bernhard Open 72

3 401 Magnetic Ziggy RB Kompatscher Alois Chin Maria Open 71,5

4 190 Sheza Honeychex Chemolli Luca Schindler Julia Open 71

5 196 Gd Olena JJ Kompatscher Alois Obrist Sepp Open 70,5

6 409 Smart Remins Del Maso Pezzini Ilaria Pezzini Ilaria Open 68

6 391 Daisy Stylish Agostini Stefano Agostini Stefano Open 68

6 393 Like a Chex Agostini Stefano Agostini Stefano Open 66

TROFEO ARTA OPEN GO 1 + GO 2

TROFEO ARTA OPEN GO 2


